OFFICIAL SCORING SUMMARY, SPEBSQSA, Inc., International Quartet Preliminaries and Red Carpet and
Northwest Division Chorus Convention

Land O' Lakes District, Quartet Semi-Finals, Fargo, North Dakota, April 30, 2004

Contest Legend: 1=Land Q' Lakes District International Preliminary Quartet (2 Rounds) , 2=Land Q' Lakes District Senior Quartet District ,

3=Northwest Division Division Quartet , 4=Red Carpet Division Division Quartet, 5=Northwest Division Novice Quartet , 6=Red Carpet Division
Novice Quartet , 7=Land O' Lakes District Out Of Division

Semi-Finals Song MUS PRS SNG Subt Prev Total
BRAVO! Somethin' About Ya 156 159 154 927
(1) Because Of You 153 154 151
Nouveau 1 Used To Love You But It's All Over Now/So 142 154 149 892
(1) Are You Lonesome Tonight? 144 154 149
Quest What Ever Happened To The Old Songs? 143 156 146 891
7) The Way You Look Tonight 145 153 148
Midnite Watchmen All I Need Is A Girl Like You 149 150 147 890
(1) Walkin' My Baby Back Home 145 150 149
Sound Image It's Only A Paper Moon 145 149 144 878
(1,4) Lover, Come Back To Me 141 151 148
Choices Ain't Misbehavin' 145 140 140 852
1) I'm Beginning To See The Light 148 137 142
Magnum After Dark 142 143 141 843
(1) Moonlight Bay 137 140 140
Special Alliance Georgia On My Mind 144 137 135 838
(1,7) From The First Hello To The Last Goodbye 146 137 139
Men At Work The Old Piano Roll Blues 132 143 140 822
@) At The End Of A Cobblestone Road 134 135 138
Class of '79 You're Nobody ‘Til Somebody Loves You 138 138 134 808
(1,4) The Little Boy 134 133 131
Apex Strollin' Down Harmony Lane 129 140 131 794
7) Mandy, Say You're Mine 127 140 127
Signature For All We Know 121 127 127 752
) Dinah 121 129 127
Double Down From The First Hello To The Last Goodbye 123 124 122 738

Avg
77.3

74.3

74.3

74.2

73.2

71.0

70.3

69.8

68.5

67.3

66.2

62.7

61.5



@

Harlequin

1,4)

Vocal Point

(4,6)

Sweet

@)

Sound Investment

3.5

Tune X 4

@)

Pal Of Mine

I'll Be Seeing You

It's Only A Paper Moon

Let The Rest Of The World Go By

| Can't Give You Anything But Love

My Ideal

Love Letters

Do You Remember When?

Once Upon A Time

Ten Feet Off The Ground

Let The End Of The World Come Tomorrow

Tune X 4 is the LOL District Seniors Quartet Champion.
Sound Investment is the Northwest Division Champion.
Sound Image is the Red Carpet Division Champion.

Sound Investment is the Northwest Novice Quartet Champion.
Vocal Point is the Red Carpet Novice Quartet Champion.
Quest, Special Alliance, Men At Work, Apex, Signature and Double Down are competing out of Division for District qualifying score

only.

Quartets scoring 780 points or more qualify for fall District contest.

Panel: Administrator(s)
Jim Ramsey - JAD
Frank Rice, Jr- LOL
Draw

1. Harlequin

2. Choices

3. Special Alliance

4. Sound Image

Music Presentation
Don Gray - JAD Jim Coates - JAD
Nick Papageorge - FWD Bob Hodges - SWD

5. BRAVO!
6. Nouveau
7. Magnum
8. Midnite Watchmen

Page 1 of 1 - printed by Frank Rice, Jr using version 03.05 at 11:01 AM on May 1, 2004

124

120

124

124

116

113

93

104

94

109

106

9. Class of '79

124

121

125

117

116

121

114

113

109

100

99

121

121

123

117

113

118

111

105

104

107

101

Singing

734

703

670

629

622

Jim DeBusman - LOL

Dave Tautkus - FWD

61.2

58.6

55.8

52.4

51.8



