OFFICIAL SCORING SUMMARY, SPEBSQSA, Inc., International Quartet Preliminaries and Red Carpet and **Northwest Division Chorus Convention**

Land O' Lakes District, Quartet Semi-Finals, Fargo, North Dakota, April 30, 2004
Contest Legend: 1=Land O' Lakes District International Preliminary Quartet (2 Rounds), 2=Land O' Lakes District Senior Quartet District, 3=Northwest Division Division Quartet, 4=Red Carpet Division Division Quartet, 6=Red Carpet Division Novice Quartet, 7=Land O' Lakes District Out Of Division

	i-Finals	Song	MIIS	DRS	SNG	Subt	Prov	Total	Avg
Seiii	BRAVO!	_				Subt	riev		_
	DRAVO!	Somethin' About Ya	156	159	154			927	77.3
	(1)	Because Of You	153	154	151				
	Nouveau	I Used To Love You But It's All Over Now/So	142	154	149			892	74.3
	(1)	Are You Lonesome Tonight?	144	154	149				
	Quest	What Ever Happened To The Old Songs?	143	156	146			891	74.3
	(7)	The Way You Look Tonight	145	153	148				
	Midnite Watchmen	All I Need Is A Girl Like You	149	150	147			890	74.2
	(1)	Walkin' My Baby Back Home	145	150	149				
	Sound Image	it's Only A Paper Moon	145	149	144			878	73.2
	(1,4)	Lover, Come Back To Me	141	151	148				
	Choices	Ain't Misbehavin'	145	140	140			852	71.0
	(1)	I'm Beginning To See The Light	148	137	142				
	Magnum	After Dark	142	143	141			843	70.3
	(1)	Moonlight Bay	137	140	140				
	Special Alliance	Georgia On My Mind	144	137	135			838	69.8
	(1,7)	From The First Hello To The Last Goodbye	146	137	139				
	Men At Work	The Old Piano Roll Blues	132	143	140			822	68.5
	(7)	At The End Of A Cobblestone Road	134	135	138				
	Class of '79	You're Nobody 'Til Somebody Loves You	138	138	134			808	67.3
	(1,4)	The Little Boy	134	133	131				
	Apex	Strollin' Down Harmony Lane	129	140	131			794	66.2
	(7)	Mandy, Say You're Mine	127	140	127				
	Signature	For All We Know	127	127	127			752	62.7
	(7)	Dinah	121	129	127				
	Double Down	From The First Hello To The Last Goodbye	123	124	122			738	61.5

(7)	Pal Of Mine	124	124	121		
Harlequin	I'll Be Seeing You	120	121	121	734	61.2
(1,4)	It's Only A Paper Moon	124	125	123		
Vocal Point	Let The Rest Of The World Go By	124	117	117	703	58.6
(4,6)	I Can't Give You Anything But Love	116	116	113		
Sweet	My Ideal	113	121	118	670	55.8
(4)	Love Letters	93	114	111		
Sound Investment	Do You Remember When?	104	113	105	629	52.4
(3,5)	Once Upon A Time	94	109	104		
Tune X 4	Ten Feet Off The Ground	109	100	107	622	51.8
(2)	Let The End Of The World Come Tomorrow	106	99	101		

Tune X 4 is the LOL District Seniors Quartet Champion.

Sound Investment is the Northwest Division Champion.

Sound Image is the Red Carpet Division Champion.

Sound Investment is the Northwest Novice Quartet Champion.

Vocal Point is the Red Carpet Novice Quartet Champion.

Quest, Special Alliance, Men At Work, Apex, Signature and Double Down are competing out of Division for District qualifying score only.

Quartets scoring 780 points or more qualify for fall District contest.

Panel: Administrator(s)	<u>Music</u>	<u>Presentation</u>	<u>Singing</u>				
Jim Ramsey - JAD	Don Gray - JAD	Jim Coates - JAD	Jim DeBusman - LOL				
Frank Rice, Jr - LOL	Nick Papageorge - FWD	Bob Hodges - SWD	Dave Tautkus - FWD				
<u>Draw</u>							
1. Harlequin	5. BRAVO!	5. BRAVO!					

2. Choices 6. Nouveau
3. Special Alliance 7. Magnum

4. Sound Image 8. Midnite Watchmen

Page 1 of 1 - printed by Frank Rice, Jr using version 03.05 at $11:01\,\text{AM}$ on May 1, 2004